UCTUIORLD CULF | Sydney

LIossics

Résultats / Results
14 Mai / May 2004

Women's Sprint Final Classification
Vitesse Femme Classement Final

Rang NOM Prenom Pays Points
RANK NAME NAT Points
1 MEARES Anna AUS 19830921 12

2 LINDENMUTH Tanya USA 19790525 10

3 MUENZER Lori-Ann CAN 19610521 8

4 LARREAL Daniela VEN 19731002 7

5 PENDLETON Victoria GBR 19800924 6

6 REED Jennie USA 19780420 5

7 SZABOLCSI Szilvia HUN 19771012 4

8 SANCHEZ Clara FRA 19830920 3

9 HUBBARD Rosealee AUS 19800324 2

10 MEINKE Katrin GER 19790919 1

Women's Sprint Final
Vitesse Femme Final

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp

HEAT RANK BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

3rd-4th - Race #1

1. 8 MUENZER Lori-Ann CAN 19610521 12.346 58.318

51 LARREAL Daniela VEN

3rd-4th - Race #2 1. 8 MUENZER Lori-Ann CAN 19610521 12.184 59.094
51 LARREAL Daniela VEN 19731002

Final - Race #1 1. 3 MEARES Anna AUS 19830921 12.049 59.756
47 LINDENMUTH Tanya USA 19790525

Final - Race #2 1. 3 MEARES Anna AUS 19830921 12.338 58.356
47 LINDENMUTH Tanya USA 19790525

Women's Sprint Finale Pour Places 5-8
Vitesse Femme Final for 5th-8th

Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp

RANK BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H
5. 17 PENDLETON Victoria GBR 19800924 12.539 57.421
6. 50 REED Jennie USA 19780420

7. 22 SZABOLCSI Szilvia HUN 19771012

8. 14 SANCHEZ Clara FRA 19830920

Women's Sprint Final for 9th-12th
Vitesse Femme Finale Pour Places 9-12

Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp

RANK BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H
9. 2 HUBBARD Rosealee AUS 19800324 12.779 56.342
10. 19 MEINKE Katrin GER 19790919

11. 37 HIJGENAAR Yvonne NED 19800515

12. 10 GUO Shuang CHN 19860226

Women's Sprint 1/2 Final
Vitesse Femme 1/2 Finale

Serie RANG DOS Nom Pays Temp

HEAT RANK BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

Heat 1 - Race #1 1. 47 LINDENMUTH Tanya USA 19790525 12.406 58.036
51 LARREAL Daniela VEN 19731002
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Heat 1 - Race #2

Heat 2 - Race #1

Heat 2 - Race #2

Heat 2 - Race #3

Women's Sprint 174 Final
Vitesse Femme 1/4 Finale

Serie
HEAT

Heat 1 - Race #1

Heat 1 - Race #2

Heat 2 - Race #1

Heat 2 - Race #2

Heat 3 - Race #1

Heat 3 - Race #2

Heat 4 - Race #1

Heat 4 - Race #2

Women's Sprint 1/8 Final, Reps

Rang
RANK

47
51

Dossard
BIB

47
22

47
22

50
51

51

Vitesse Femme Rep. 1/8 de Finale

Serie
HEAT

Rep 1

Rep 2

Rang
RANK

N

N

Women's Sprint 1/8 Final

Vitesse Femme 1/8 de Finale

Serie
HEAT

1/8 Final Heat 1

Rang
RANK

Dossard
BIB

37

47
10

19

DOS
BIB

22

LINDENMUTH Tanya
LARREAL Daniela

MUENZER Lori-Ann
MEARES Anna

MEARES Anna
MUENZER Lori-Ann

MEARES Anna
MUENZER Lori-Ann

Nom
NAME

LINDENMUTH Tanya
SZABOLCSI Szilvia

LINDENMUTH Tanya
SZABOLCSI Szilvia

MUENZER Lori-Ann
SANCHEZ Clara

MUENZER Lori-Ann
SANCHEZ Clara

MEARES Anna
PENDLETON Victoria

MEARES Anna
PENDLETON Victoria

REED Jennie
LARREAL Daniela

LARREAL Daniela

Nom
NAME

MUENZER Lori-Ann
HUBBARD Rosealee

HIJGENAAR Yvonne

LINDENMUTH Tanya
GUO Shuang
MEINKE Katrin

Nom
NAME

SZABOLCSI Szilvia

USA
VEN

CAN
AUS

AUS

CAN

AUS
CAN

Pays
NAT

USA
HUN

USA
HUN

CAN
FRA

CAN
FRA

AUS
GBR

AUS
GBR

USA
VEN

VEN

Pays
NAT

CAN
AUS
NED

USA
CHN

GER

Pays
NAT

HUN

19790525
19731002

19610521
19830921

19830921

19610521

19830921
19610521

19790525
19771012

19790525
19771012

19610521
19830920

19610521
19830920

19830921
19800924

19830921
19800924

19780420
19731002

19731002

19610521
19800324

19800515

19790525
19860226

19790919

19771012

12.089

11.791

12.819

12.034

Temp

TIME

12.274

12.248

12.306

12.018

12.810

12.408

11.997

12.291

Temp
TIME

12.245

12.309

Temp
TIME

12.477

59.558

61.064

56.167

59.830

Km/H

58.661

58.785

58.508

59.910

56.206

58.027

60.015

58.579

Km/H

58.800

58.494

Km/H

57.706



1/8 Final Heat 2

1/8 Final Heat 3

1/8 Final Heat 4

1/8 Final Heat 5

1/8 Final Heat 6

37

14
19

10

50

51
47

17
8

HIJGENAAR Yvonne

SANCHEZ Clara
MEINKE Katrin

MEARES Anna
GUO Shuang

REED Jennie
HUBBARD Rosealee

LARREAL Daniela
LINDENMUTH Tanya

PENDLETON Victoria
MUENZER Lori-Ann

NED

FRA
GER

AUS
CHN

USA
AUS

VEN
USA

GBR
CAN

19800515

19830920
19790919

19830921
19860226

19780420
19800324

19731002
19790525

19800924
19610521

12.060

12.156

12.150

12.014

12.228

59.701

59.230

59.259

59.930

58.881

Warning to #02 HUBBARD, Rosalee AUS for moving outward with the intention of forcing the opponent to go up

Women's Sprint Qualification Flying 200m
Vitesse Femmes-200m Contre la Montre

World Record 200m 10.831 Olga SLIOUSSAREVA (RUS) 25.04.1993 Moscow (RUS)

Rang
RANK

OCO~NOUOANNEPE

37
14

50
47

17
51

10
19
22
40
35
11

DOS NOM Prenom
BIB NAME

HIJGENAAR Yvonne
SANCHEZ Clara
MEARES Anna

REED Jennie
LINDENMUTH Tanya
MUENZER Lori-Ann
PENDLETON Victoria
LARREAL Daniela
HUBBARD Rosealee
GUO Shuang
MEINKE Katrin
SZABOLCSI Szilvia
GRISHINA Oxana
CONTRERAS REYES Nancy
LI Na

Pays
NAT

NED
FRA
AUS
USA
USA
CAN
GBR
VEN
AUS
CHN
GER
HUN
RUS
MEX
CHN

19800515
19830920
19830921
19780420
19790525
19610521
19800924
19731002
19800324
19860226
19790919
19771012
19681127
19780120
19821209

Time

11.517
11.611
11.652
11.653
11.665
11.677
11.704
11.748
11.799
11.842
11.905
12.071
12.107
12.123
12.131

Km/H

62.516
62.010
61.792
61.787
61.723
61.660
61.517
61.287
61.022
60.801
60.479
59.647
59.470
59.391
59.352
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